Name of the Corporate Debtor: ANSAL PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED; Date of Commen

Process Number: 3; Last 5 diglto?reg|strat|on number: 10009

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ement of CIRP: 20-10-2023; List of Creditors as on: 02-01-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial 5 6278275168 1 2959653130
creditors belonging
to any class of

creditors

59.23 3318622038

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

505 3186352644 449 2021670256 40.46 1083313423 81368965

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors 3 171863722 2 15222862 0.30 156640859
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if 0.00
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational

creditors)

9636491534 4996546248

1083313423

3556631862

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/19989
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-01-04 12:02:51-c4ca4238a0b923820dcc509a6f75849b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-04 13:01:19-c81e728d9d4c2f636f067f89cc14862c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-04 12:02:51-eccbc87e4b5ce2fe28308fd9f2a7baf3.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

